
Fee Scale – September 2023

30-minute lesson £4 

45-minute lesson £5 

1-hour lesson £6


There are 6 payments per academic year – 


September 4th 2023 

October 30th 2023 

January 1st 2024 

February 19th 2024

April 15th 2024

June 3rd 2024


Classes must be paid for on the first lesson of the 
block – we do not offer a credit facility.


Private Lessons are available at £15 per 30-minute 
slot.


Please can I politely ask for a 4-week notice period to 
leave the school or drop a class. 

(Excluding pre-school age children)




Calendar Dates 2023-2024


Term 1 

Monday 4th September-Saturday 14th October 2023  
6 Week Term 
SHOW WEEK 15th October -21st October 

Term 2 

Monday 30th October-Saturday 16th December2023  
7 Week Term 

Term 3 

Monday 1st January-Saturday 10th February 2024  
7 Week Term 

Term 4 

Monday 19th February-Saturday 30th March 2024  
6 Week Term 

Term 5 

Monday 15th April-Saturday 25th May 2024  
6 Week Term 

Term 6 

Monday 3rd June-Monday 22nd July 2024  
7 Week Term 


